10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

IELTS LISTENING PRACTICE TEST ANSWER SHEET

Below you will find the answers to the IELTS Listening practice test:

. John Horton

London
064145354
The Final Push

16th of February/February 16/16
February

B

D

A

D

C

India

is nuclear
coal

with weapons

China

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

shrimp

(the) market
mangrove

global

40 miles

over 3,000

(their) spawning grounds
(the) pig/pigs
30/thirty cents
nine/9 months
playing field

too much
awareness/control
by analysis
step-by-step details
C

B

Free |IELTS preparation: https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/

Any questions? Email us at chris@ieltsadvantage.com



https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/
mailto:chris@ieltsadvantage.com

WHAT SCORE DID | GET?

Use the key below to determine what score you got.

The IELTS Listening test always has 40 questions and your Band score is based on how
many questions you get correct. This is the same for both Academic and General Training.

Number of correct answers out of 40 Band score
39-40 9

37-38 8.5

35-36 8

32-34 75

30-31 T

26-29 6.5

23-25 6

18-22 5.5

16-17 5

WHAT DO | DO NEXT?

If you got the score you desired in the practice test - well done! Make sure to let us know how you did
in the comments section.

However, if you didn’t get the score you wanted, don’t worry. This step-by-step video lesson will show
you exactly how to score a Band 8 in IELTS Listening.

Click the ‘play’ button below to watch it now:

HOW TO GET A
BAND 8 IN
IELTS

LISTENING

LTS

ANTAGE

W

AD

Free |IELTS preparation: https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/

Any questions? Email us at chris@ieltsadvantage.com



https://youtu.be/kHTnAx6f-j0
https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/
mailto:chris@ieltsadvantage.com

EXTRA ADVICE FOR IELTS LISTENING:

Review the questions you got wrong and think about why you made those mistakes.
For example, was it timing, strategy, vocabulary, grammar, listening skills, spelling?

Make a list of your weakest skills. Focus on improving those areas first.

You must have a wide range of accurate vocabulary if you need to score a Band 8 or
9. So if you really struggled to get the score you need, you should improve your
vocabulary skills before your IELTS test.

If you want a step-by-step guide which shows you how to improve your vocabulary,
click this link to visit my website and download the FREE vocabulary improvement
plan at the bottom of the webpage. This is what it looks like:

For more help with your IELTS preparation, you can help yourself to the free IELTS
study materials on my website here.

If you have any questions or need my team of IELTS experts to guide you through
your IELTS preparation, send my team an email at chris@ieltsadvantage.com. We’re
always happy to help!

Free |IELTS preparation: https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/

Any questions? Email us at chris@ieltsadvantage.com



https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/
https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/
https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/
mailto:chris@ieltsadvantage.com
https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/
mailto:chris@ieltsadvantage.com

