

IELTS LISTENING PRACTICE TEST ANSWER SHEET

Below you will find the answers to the IELTS Listening practice test:

1. John Horton	21. shrimp
2. London	22. (the) market
3. 064145354	23. mangrove
4. The Final Push	24. global
5. 16th of February/February 16/16	25. 40 miles
February	26. over 3,000
6. B	27. (their) spawning grounds
7. D	28. (the) pig/pigs
8. E	29. 30/thirty cents
9. C	30. nine/9 months
10. H	31. playing field
11. B	32. too much
12. E	33. awareness/control
13. A	34. by analysis
14. D	35. step-by-step details
15. C	36. C
16. India	37. B
17. is nuclear	38. B
18. coal	39. A
19. with weapons	40. C
20. China	

Free IELTS preparation: https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/

WHAT SCORE DID I GET?

Use the key below to determine what score you got.

The IELTS Listening test always has 40 questions and your Band score is based on how many questions you get correct. This is the same for both Academic and General Training.

Number of correct answers out of 40	Band score
39-40	9
37-38	8.5
35-36	8
32-34	7.5
30-31	7
26-29	6.5
23-25	6
18-22	5.5
16-17	5

WHAT DO I DO NEXT?

If you got the score you desired in the practice test - *well done!* Make sure to let us know how you did in the comments section.

However, if you didn't get the score you wanted, don't worry. This step-by-step video lesson will show you exactly how to score a Band 8 in IELTS Listening.



Click the 'play' button below to watch it now:

Free IELTS preparation: https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/

Any questions? Email us at chris@ieltsadvantage.com

EXTRA ADVICE FOR IELTS LISTENING:

- Review the questions you got wrong and think about why you made those mistakes. For example, was it timing, strategy, vocabulary, grammar, listening skills, spelling?
- Make a list of your weakest skills. Focus on improving those areas first.
- You must have a wide range of accurate vocabulary if you need to score a Band 8 or 9. So if you *really* struggled to get the score you need, you should improve your vocabulary skills before your IELTS test.
- If you want a step-by-step guide which shows you how to improve your vocabulary, <u>click this link to visit my website</u> and download the FREE vocabulary improvement plan at the bottom of the webpage. This is what it looks like:

FREE IELTS Vocabulary eBook!		
Email:		
	Submit Check your email for the link.	

- For more help with your IELTS preparation, you can help yourself to the free IELTS study materials <u>on my website here.</u>
- If you have any questions or need my team of IELTS experts to guide you through your IELTS preparation, send my team an email at <u>chris@ieltsadvantage.com</u>. We're always happy to help!

Free IELTS preparation: https://www.ieltsadvantage.com/